

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: S.A.No.56 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	29.07.2021	<u>MVR,J</u> The 1st respondent is served notice as per the proof of service memo filed on behalf of the appellant. None represented the 1st respondent. List two weeks later. Pab <u>MVR,J</u>	<u>Tr. to I-O</u> <u>folder before</u> <u>corrections if</u> <u>any.</u> <u>Pl.verify.</u>

--	--	--	--