

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Second Appeal No.56 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	20.08.2024	<u>BSS,J</u> <u>I.A No.1 of 2024</u> The learned counsel Mr. K.Bala Sai Teja representing on behalf of Mr. Vajjhala Satyanarayana Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that he has to seek instructions from the learned counsel for the petitioner to submit hearing. The learned counsel Mr. V. Ganesh represented on behalf of Ms. Vangala Sailaja, learned counsel for the respondent. List the case after four (04) weeks. <u>BSS,J</u> Ksj	